1st

2nd

3rd

4th

S5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

14

72

94

82

112

88

93

104

103

66

105

56

109

38

54

34

21

118

100

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
GIRLS U/11 CHAMPIONSHIP

SOPHIE SEXTON

RIOGHAN DELANEY

RIA O'KANE

LUCIA MOWAT

TARA BRACKEN

AOIBHE BAILLIE

RACHEL GEREGHTY

LILY KNOCKER

GRACE FARRELL

FAYE MORGAN

MEGHAN LEE

CHLOE THOMPSON

NIAMH SMITH

MOLLY O’'HAGAN

MADISON D ARCY

AOIBHEANN MC ENTEE

GRACE HAYES

JENNY ROSE MCLAUGHLIN

BELLE HAYLOR

GRACE FRIEL

MILLIE O'REILLY

BEAU SWAYNE

GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY

LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND
ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

LYNN O'GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
MCNEILL SCHOOL, BELFAST

ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY

MARSHALL ACADEMY, DUBLIN

GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY

QUINN, WEST TYRONE

HUGH MCKENNA, MID ULSTER

ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
THE NIAMH MANNING ACADEMY, SOUTH
LEINSTER

HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

THE TIERSHA ACADEMY, SOUTHERN ENGLAND
REGION

PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND

PURCELL D'ARCY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

LOCHEE SCHOOL, SCOTLAND



23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

25

57

81

41

80

99

11

51

19

78

KATIE HASSON
ANNA CULLEN

AIMEE KELLY

ELLA HEHIR

SOPHIE MULLIGAN
NEALA BAKER

ERIN MOORE

CHLOE NI LOCHLAINN
PIPPA SHERIDAN

CALIYAH SHIELDS

MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM

ELLIOTT, DERRY/DONEGAL

BARRETT SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL

WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN

SEAN GIRVAN, MID ULSTER

GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY
CONCANNON/MCLAUGHLIN, DERRY/DONEGAL
BUGGIE SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS

CREAN CANNON ACADEMY, DUBLIN

PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL



