WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 GIRLS U/11 CHAMPIONSHIP

1st	7	SOPHIE SEXTON	GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY
2nd	14	RIOGHAN DELANEY	LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
3rd	72	RIA O`KANE	MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
4th	94	LUCIA MOWAT	PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND
5th	82	TARA BRACKEN	ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
6th	112	AOIBHE BAILLIE	LYNN O`GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE
7th	88	RACHEL GEREGHTY	SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
8th	93	LILY KNOCKER	MCNEILL SCHOOL, BELFAST
9th	2	GRACE FARRELL	ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
10th	104	FAYE MORGAN	GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY
11th	103	MEGHAN LEE	MARSHALL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
12th	66	CHLOE THOMPSON	GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY
13th	105	NIAMH SMITH	QUINN, WEST TYRONE
14th	56	MOLLY O'HAGAN	HUGH MCKENNA, MID ULSTER
15th	109	MADISON D'ARCY	ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
16th	38	AOIBHEANN MC ENTEE	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
17th	54	GRACE HAYES	THE NIAMH MANNING ACADEMY, SOUTH LEINSTER
18th	34	JENNY ROSE MCLAUGHLIN	HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
19th	21	BELLE HAYLOR	THE TIERSHA ACADEMY, SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION
20th	118	GRACE FRIEL	PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND
21st	100	MILLIE O'REILLY	PURCELL D'ARCY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
22nd	1	BEAU SWAYNE	LOCHEE SCHOOL, SCOTLAND

23rd	25	KATIE HASSON	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
24th	57	ANNA CULLEN	ELLIOTT, DERRY/DONEGAL
25th	81	AIMEE KELLY	BARRETT SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL
26th	41	ELLA HEHIR	WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
27th	80	SOPHIE MULLIGAN	SEAN GIRVAN, MID ULSTER
28th	99	NÉALA BAKER	GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY
29th	11	ERIN MOORE	CONCANNON/MCLAUGHLIN, DERRY/DONEGAL
30th	51	CHLOE NI LOCHLAINN	BUGGIE SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
31st	19	PIPPA SHERIDAN	CREAN CANNON ACADEMY, DUBLIN
32nd	78	CALIYAH SHIELDS	PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL